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Cislo Krestni

38
56
57
13

54
37

12

58
59
24
42

36
52
26

43

51
16

28
11
23
19
17

jméno
Vaclav
Jan
Petr
FrantiSek

Jifi
Martin

Bohumil

Lukas
Petr
Jan
Matous$
Viktor
Zdenek
Kamil
David

Jan

Mario
Michaela

Radek
Jana
Milan
Marian
Ondrej

Prijmeni

Zajic
Smrcka
Kofinek
Mach

Nevoral
Pisar

Kalina

Michalik
Velisek
Viki
Knapp
Havel
Zeman
Kadlec
Koranda

Grlinn

Aigner
MatouSova

Petr
Tuckova
Novak
Bacak
Zelenka

Tym

TriSK C. B.

SK Kardasova

Regice
CykloGalik

Team
CykloTrener

SK Kardasova

Regice

Kalda team

Pivson a Pofel

TriSK CB
(Jindfichlv
Hradec)

RBB Invest
J.Hradec

Elitavers
Jihlava

Kraliky
TriSK CB
Uduorp ltorp

Pohlavi

Muz
Muz

Muz

Muz
Zena

Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz

Chaluparsky kolobéh 2019

Rok
narozeni

1979
1981
1982
1985

1983
1984

1976

1989
1999
1988
1993
1979
1984
1972
1983

1988

1983
2000

1985
1982
1975
1986
1993

1.béh

00:18:03.67
00:21:17.56
00:18:47.57
00:19:01.21

00:18:54.86
00:19:11.35

00:19:39.16

00:19:39.50
00:17:31.90
00:21:04.62
00:18:57.67
00:20:17.59
00:22:51.89
00:21:47.45
00:21:26.35

00:24:35.55

00:23:05.87
00:24:06.92

00:19:31.61
00:23:01.26
00:22:17.03
00:21:51.65
00:22:54.93

1.depo

00:00:52.34
00:01:10.51
00:00:53.04
00:00:53.97

00:01:16.98
00:00:59.63

00:01:00.74

00:01:49.72
00:00:49.14
00:01:08.54
00:01:03.44
00:01:46.85
00:01:17.49
00:01:14.15
00:01:28.51

00:01:50.07

00:01:21.25
00:01:03.79

00:01:14.27
00:01:48.69
00:02:18.57
00:00:45.90
00:02:05.51

1.kolo

00:30:42.55
00:29:43.25
00:31:40.77
00:32:01.55

00:32:17.50
00:34:01.05

00:33:38.25

00:33:55.89
00:30:14.12
00:35:21.53
00:36:52.53
00:35:50.29
00:34:50.77
00:34:44.76
00:35:49.98

00:33:44.78

00:35:32.34
00:36:29.97

00:38:50.53
00:37:50.18
00:38:37.34
00:40:05.96
00:39:34.62

2.kolo

00:30:23.93
00:29:56.06
00:31:40.74
00:31:59.95

00:33:24.76
00:34:46.83

00:34:46.20

00:34:54.38
00:43:41.79
00:35:01.51
00:36:55.58
00:35:33.67
00:33:38.37
00:34:53.54
00:36:01.46

00:34:31.18

00:36:11.36
00:36:37.72

00:43:33.87
00:38:51.71
00:39:49.10
00:41:31.48
00:38:51.00

2.depo

00:00:50.25
00:00:52.01
00:01:02.19
00:00:57.74

00:00:52.82
00:00:47.60

00:00:44.37

00:01:14.64
00:00:43.62
00:00:45.42
00:00:38.49
00:01:13.99
00:01:02.63
00:01:06.04
00:01:08.72

00:01:28.93

00:01:15.43
00:01:05.14

00:00:42.06
00:01:33.57
00:01:19.27
00:00:31.54
00:01:04.42

2.béh

00:07:36.78
00:08:18.99
00:07:45.23
00:07:32.16

00:07:28.19
00:07:34.38

00:08:11.36

00:08:08.50
00:07:06.03
00:08:06.22
00:07:28.70
00:07:23.48
00:09:02.23
00:09:53.96
00:08:14.46

00:09:36.65

00:09:11.12
00:09:00.49

00:07:44.82
00:08:34.40
00:08:39.18
00:08:50.42
00:09:40.34

Celkem

01:28:29.52
01:31:18.39
01:31:49.54
01:32:26.58

A WO N =

01:34:15.12 5

01:37:20.85

01:38:00.07

01:39:42.64
01:40:06.60
01:41:27.84
01:41:56.42
01:42:05.87
01:42:43.38
01:43:39.90
01:44:09.49

01:45:47.15

01:46:37.36
01:48:24.03

01:51:37.15
01:51:39.82
01:53:00.49
01:53:36.95
01:54:10.82

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23



24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Cislo Krestni

55
50
27
32
39

49
40

35
18
30

47
20
46
48
34
15
29
44
31
33
21
22
41
14

25

jméno
Michal
Jan

Jan
Milo$
Marie

Zdenék
Jarmila

Iva
Markéta
Miroslav
Petr
Jakub
Standa
Lenka
Lukas
Monika
Katefina
Zdenék
Jifi
Ondrej
Jan
Irena

Lenka
Anna
Petr
Jifi

Prijmeni

Ficenec
Dudek
Lnénicka
Sixta
Valdova

Kostal
Tourkova

Frihaufova
Kyptova
Suchopar
Stipek
Vyhnalek
Krizela
Zelechovska
Kostal
Stépnickova
Svobodova
Petr

Sulc

Havel
Vesely
Strunova
Strunova
Starkova
Svobodova
Buchbauer
Vesely

Tym

USK

SK Kardasova

Regice

SK Kardasova

Regice

Léna&Kubanek

Léna&Kubanek

Kraliky

Lundegaard

Pohlavi

Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena

Muz
Zena

Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena
Muz
Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena
Zena
Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz

Rok
narozeni

1963
1993
1990
1983
1977

1963
1977

1986
1990
1986
1987
1982
1984
1991
1992
1989
1993
1989
1973
1981
1974
1975
2003
1986
1993
1989
1988

1.béh

00:22:45.64
00:21:29.20
00:23:39.93
00:25:02.90
00:22:23.77

00:23:38.56
00:26:19.79

00:26:22.87
00:23:32.28
00:22:07.44
00:27:15.55
00:23:27.65
00:22:57.60
00:22:59.43
00:23:03.20
00:25:58.80
00:25:51.09
00:25:22.36
00:26:53.66
00:31:41.81
00:30:26.17
00:34:55.10
00:34:54.85
00:32:27.83
00:27:23.92
00:29:45.81
02:08:33.62

1.depo

00:01:57.73
00:01:33.05
00:01:33.52
00:01:00.85
00:01:29.97

00:01:57.76
00:01:18.42

00:01:56.83
00:01:32.64
00:02:12.81
00:01:08.53
00:01:39.91
00:01:32.14
00:01:21.00
00:01:41.86
00:00:56.30
00:01:13.03
00:01:14.64
00:01:14.68
00:03:06.02
00:01:26.63
00:03:15.66
00:03:14.57
00:01:48.13
00:01:14.53
00:12:35.72
00:05:22.58

1.kolo

00:39:20.23
00:37:59.73
00:41:07.30
00:38:50.04
00:42:53.02

00:41:05.62
00:41:20.48

00:40:27.38
00:42:17.02
00:39:21.58
00:41:09.65
00:42:46.79
00:44:44.63
00:42:39.88
00:40:47.82
00:47:59.05
00:47:11.77
00:46:34.97
00:45:05.50
00:54:33.75
00:51:57.41
01:07:46.44
01:06:34.26
00:46:34.98
00:51:29.75

2.kolo

00:40:40.82
00:43:32.46
00:42:38.24
00:41:15.33
00:42:49.75

00:42:10.90
00:41:09.62

00:40:15.07
00:43:53.76
00:46:07.07
00:40:23.98
00:46:07.72
00:47:17.90
00:49:25.50
00:51:56.56
00:44:57.91
00:47:59.15
00:47:58.66
00:46:52.95
00:58:22.85
01:14:29.40
01:16:05.86
01:17:19.19
00:52:55.45

2.depo

00:01:15.09
00:01:22.20
00:00:57.38
00:00:36.82
00:00:42.69

00:02:03.13
00:01:17.20

00:01:20.21
00:01:40.95
00:01:45.55
00:00:51.02
00:00:59.61
00:00:59.70
00:00:58.40
00:02:15.49
00:00:38.33
00:00:50.62
00:00:49.88
00:01:04.23
00:02:22.62
00:01:15.74
00:00:59.64
00:00:59.65

2.béh

00:09:07.63
00:10:10.22
00:08:04.07
00:12:14.18
00:08:47.19

00:10:18.64
00:10:22.84

00:12:01.96
00:09:35.53
00:11:05.31
00:11:57.92
00:10:14.79
00:10:13.72
00:11:24.16
00:11:29.38
00:10:45.73
00:09:35.63
00:10:56.25
00:12:19.38
00:15:03.00
00:14:26.59
00:14:36.07
00:14:36.46

Celkem

01:55:07.13
01:56:06.87
01:58:00.44
01:59:00.12
01:59:06.38

02:01:14.61
02:01:48.34

02:02:24.31
02:02:32.17
02:02:39.77
02:02:46.66
02:05:16.47
02:07:45.69
02:08:48.37
02:11:14.31
02:11:16.11
02:12:41.28
02:12:56.76
02:13:30.39
02:45:10.05
02:54:01.94
03:17:38.78
03:17:38.99

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



